
Bremerton Trap & Skeet Club Registered Sporting Clays Shoot
Date: 6/15/25 True                          4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4
NSCA Shoot # 571407 June Bug Report 4 4
Sunny/Warm   Follow 4  

32 Shooters TotalTgts 100 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 10 8 8
Class Concur

Last First NSCA# State Con Class Total Awards Award Punches Re-Entry 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
EDWARDS LEN 533215 WA VT M 93 M1 VTCH 1 8 8 8 7 7 10 7 7 8 10 8 5
MIRANDA MATTHEW W 521876 WA SV M 86 M2 SVCH 8 7 7 6 5 8 8 7 7 9 7 7
PARSON JASON 572395 WA M 84 M3 5 6 6 6 8 10 5 7 6 10 8 7
SALVINI SKIP 653763 WA SV M 84 M3 7 4 7 5 8 8 6 8 6 10 8 7
MCCOY MICHAEL J 610803 WA VT M 74 5 5 4 3 8 9 6 8 5 9 7 5
ASTLE ROBERT 707910 WA AA 74 AA1 1 7 6 6 4 5 9 5 5 7 7 8 5
CHMIELEWSKI LEON 541790 WA SS AA 74 AA1 SSCH 1 6 6 4 5 4 10 8 7 5 7 6 6
JACOBSON BRIAN 513541 WA SV AA 73 AA2 6 8 5 7 8 9 5 5 4 5 8 3
KREIL DARRIN R 672256 WA VT AA 70 AA3 6 6 5 7 6 5 6 7 4 6 6 6
McMAHON JOHN J 514432 WA SS AA 67 5 6 5 7 5 3 6 6 7 6 7 4
WADE DAN 724483 WA AA 67 6 6 7 3 4 5 8 7 6 3 7 5
HALL DARREN S 550474 WA A 84 A1 1 6 6 5 7 7 9 7 8 6 8 7 8
BROOKFIELD MARK 549743 WA VT A 68 A2 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 8 6 5 8 4
KURATA DOUGLAS 520051 WA SS A 66 A3 5 4 5 6 6 7 6 3 5 6 6 7
NUDELMAN JAMES A 644672 WA SS A 65 5 6 2 3 3 9 5 5 4 10 7 6
ATIENZA ABNER A 712207 WA B 78 B1 1 4 6 7 4 4 9 8 7 7 9 6 7
ROBINSON KYLE 711933 WA B 77 B2 7 5 4 5 7 8 8 6 7 9 7 4
DUNNE JOHN 699887C WA B 71 B3 8 8 5 2 8 9 7 7 5 5 3 4
KNIGHT DAVID 720750 WA VT B 71 B3 5 7 8 6 6 6 5 5 4 8 6 5
FINDLAY ROBERT 553558 WA SV B 66 6 7 5 4 5 7 7 7 4 7 5 2
HULET KEN F 672126C WA SS B 65 6 5 3 4 7 8 7 5 2 8 3 7
DENNY II WILLIAM 654463 WA VT B 44 4 3 4 1 3 6 5 2 2 5 5 4
OBEN FERDINAND 718111 WA VT C 69 C1 1 8 5 6 5 7 6 8 6 8 3 4 3
JACOBSON JACK 736764 WA C 69 C1 1 6 4 5 4 7 9 8 4 8 6 6 2
MITCHELL JEFF 678627 WA C 66 C2 6 3 6 3 6 7 6 6 4 5 8 6
KIMMEL STEVEN 731319 WA VT C 64 C3 5 3 3 4 8 5 7 6 7 4 7 5
WONG MATT 732288 WA C 63 5 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 5 8 6 3
SAUNDERS DAVID 724289 WA C 58 6 4 5 3 5 7 8 3 3 8 4 2
MEANS BRYAN C 733989 WA C 55 3 6 2 4 3 8 7 5 2 6 6 3
CHINN LAUREN L 618630 WA SV C 50 6 5 3 3 7 6 4 3 4 6 3 0
MANSKER GARY 614487C WA LGC C 45 LGCCH 2 4 5 2 4 4 3 3 4 7 5 2
CULLINAN MICHAEL J 718848 WA SS D 59 D1 0 4 7 2 5 7 6 3 6 5 6 5 3

69% 71% 69% 62% 57% 74% 73% 78% 72% 65% 69% 77% 57%

17 HunterClass  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Findlay Ryan 80 8 7 4 5 8 10 7 4 5 10 8 4
Schwab Tony 70 6 6 4 4 7 5 8 6 7 8 4 5
Kurata Drew 67 5 6 4 8 7 8 6 4 5 6 5 3
Conn Jerry 65 3 6 5 7 8 4 7 7 6 4 6 2
Kelly Mike 62 5 6 7 5 5 5 8 4 5 4 5 3
Leep Rowland 61 5 5 4 2 8 7 8 5 7 3 4 3
Kvad Craig 56 4 3 5 1 7 6 7 5 5 4 5 4
Carreau Darrel 52 2 8 3 3 4 6 6 5 1 8 4 2
Reynolds Bill 52 3 2 2 6 6 10 5 2 3 5 5 3
Johnson Mike 51 2 3 1 7 4 6 4 5 7 4 6 2
Bruce Bill 50 4 2 1 6 6 5 7 4 6 3 5 1
Robinson Richard 45 2 2 4 4 8 5 3 4 3 4 5 1
Lyons Ed 44 1 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 7 7 2
Steinman Fred 39 1 5 4 4 4 8 3 4 2 1 1 2
Kurath Alex 33 1 1 1 3 1 8 4 3 3 3 4 1
Griswold Jim 32 4 1 0 3 1 4 6 2 2 5 4 0
McNaugh Todd 16 1 1 2 1 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 1

51% 42% 50% 39% 53% 68% 59% 68% 50% 53% 48% 57% 29%



Bremerton Trap & Skeet Club Registered Sporting Clays Shoot
Date: 6/15/25 True                          4 4 4 5 4 4
NSCA Shoot # 571407 Ken Main Pump Gun (50) Report
Sunny/Warm   Follow  

17 Shooters TotalTgts 50 8 8 8 10 8 8
1=M 2=AA 3=A 4=B 5=C 6=D 7=E 8=H Class Concur
Last First NSCA# State Con Class Total Awards Award Punches Re-Entry 7 8 9 10 11 12
EDWARDS LEN 533215 WA VT M 42 M1 VTCH 1 8 7 5 8 7 7
MIRANDA MATTHEW W 521876 WA SV M 42 M1 SVCH 1 8 4 7 9 8 6
SALVINI SKIP 653763 WA SV M 30 M2 5 4 4 6 5 6
CHMIELEWSKI LEON 541790 WA SS AA 38 AA1 SSCH 1 8 3 7 6 8 6
KREIL DARRIN R 672256 WA VT AA 33 AA2 7 6 5 6 7 2
McMAHON JOHN J 514432 WA SS AA 31 AA3 7 6 3 6 5 4
HALL DARREN S 550474 WA A 38 A1 1 8 8 6 3 6 7
BROOKFIELD MARK 549743 WA VT A 35 A2 5 8 7 9 4 2
NUDELMAN JAMES A 644672 WA SS A 29 A3 8 4 0 8 6 3
DUNNE JOHN 699887C WA B 34 B1 1 8 6 4 6 6 4
HULET KEN F 672126C WA SS B 34 B1 1 7 6 6 4 7 4
ROBINSON KYLE 711933 WA B 32 B2 8 3 1 6 7 7
MEANS BRYAN C 733989 WA C 31 C1 1 7 4 5 4 7 4
MITCHELL JEFF 678627 WA C 29 C2 7 6 5 3 4 4
WONG MATT 732288 WA C 26 C3 6 4 3 3 5 5
SAUNDERS DAVID 724289 WA C 25 8 2 3 5 3 4
KIMMEL STEVEN 731319 WA VT C 20 7 2 1 6 2 2

65% 90% 61% 53% 58% 71% 57%

1 HunterClass  7 8 9 10 11 12
Findlay Ryan 39 8 4 6 7 7 7


